DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 111 BOYS U12 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 4 Emptylane

2 5 Emptylane

3 3 Emptylane

4 6 ISBRAND Storm

5 8 LUNOW Ludvig S.

6 2 MARTENS Christoffer
7 9 HOSTRUP Mathias K.
8 7 Emptylane
CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CLUB

SKK

HK

KKKL

VKKC

Created on 11.01.2026 20:18:06 | Page 1 of 1

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT AM 09:40

RESULT

5679
+00.00

1:00.19
+18446744073709551612.18446744073709551540

1:0078
+03.92

1:0147
+01.78

1:03.97
+00.02

1:0586
+09.70

1:0765
+09.60

1:0939
+09.04
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