

RACE 111 BOYS U12 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 2

SAT AM 09:40

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	Empty lane		5679 +00.00
2	5	Empty lane		1:00.19 +18446744073709551612.18446744073709551540
3	3	Empty lane		1:0078 +03.92
4	6	ISBRAND Storm	SKK	1:0147 +01.78
5	8	LUNOW Ludvig S.	HK	1:03.97 +00.02
6	2	MARTENS Christoffer	KKKL	1:0586 +09.70
7	9	HOSTRUP Mathias K.	VKCC	1:0765 +09.60
8	7	Empty lane		1:0939 +09.04

